FOR SALE

BMW 550

» 4.8 Liter V8 Rear Wheel Drive
(Never Driven, Only 14 Factory Miles)

» Carbon Black Metallic, Exterior
» Cream Beige Dakota Leather, Interior
» Sport Automatic Transmission

» VIN # WBANW53578CT52492
(Buyer will be the First Registered Owner in the USA)

Please call Roland Kelly, (650) 465-4540 for details.

Base MSRP

Carbon Black Metallic
Cream Beige Dakota Leather
Dark Poplar Wood

Cold Weather Package
Sport Package

Active Steering

Sport Automatic
Transmission with Paddles
Fold Down Rear Seats
Head-Up Display

Heated Rear Seats
Navigation System

Power Rear Sunshade &
Manual Side Sunshades
High Definition HD Radio
iPOD and USB Adapter
Logic 7 sound system with
Surround Sound and Digital
Processing

Destination & Handling
Anthracite Headliner

Total MSRP as Built

Selling Price

$58,500
$0

$0

$0
$750
$4,600
$1,400

$500
$475
$1,200
$350
$1,900

$575

$350
$400

$1200
$775
$500
$73,475

$67,000



