

FOR SALE

2008 BMW 550

- » 4.8 Liter V8 Rear Wheel Drive (Never Driven, Only 14 Factory Miles)
- » Carbon Black Metallic, Exterior
- » Cream Beige Dakota Leather, Interior
- » Sport Automatic Transmission
- » VIN # WBANW53578CT52492 (Buyer will be the First Registered Owner in the USA)

Please call Roland Kelly, (650) 465-4540 for details.

Base MSRP Carbon Black Metallic Cream Beige Dakota Leather Dark Poplar Wood Cold Weather Package Sport Package Active Steering	\$58,500 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$750 \$4,600 \$1,400
Sport Automatic Transmission with Paddles Fold Down Rear Seats Head-Up Display Heated Rear Seats Navigation System	\$500 \$475 \$1,200 \$350 \$1,900
Power Rear Sunshade & Manual Side Sunshades High Definition HD Radio iPOD and USB Adapter Logic 7 sound system with	\$575 \$350 \$400
Surround Sound and Digital Processing Destination & Handling Anthracite Headliner	\$1200 \$775 \$500
Total MSRP as Built	\$73,475
Selling Price	\$67,000